COMMUNICATIONS MODULES & SUBSYSTEMS
Key Features • Front access for optical module and application
provisioning, including fiber management
• Centralized alarming - dry contact, TL1, and SNMP
• Centralized management access through a WaveReady
communications module - Ethernet (three RJ-45 ports)
and RS-232 (DB-9 connector)
• Multiple shelves can be cascaded using the Ethernet ports

JDSU logo are trademarks of JDS Uniphase Corporation. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders. ©2005 JDS
Uniphase Corporation. All rights reserved. 10143109 Rev. 001 12/05 WR3500F.DS.CMS.AE
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample: DMS-3500FSE02
Product Code Description
DMS-3500FSE02 WaveReady 3500-F
DMS-3500FAN02 WaveReady 3500-F Fan Unit
DMS-3500AF000 WaveReady 3500-F Fan Filter
DMS-3500FFP00 WaveReady 3500-F Filler plate